IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION JOHANNESBURG

TUESDAY 11 NOVEMBER 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE DEPUTY JUDGE
PRESIDENT MOJAPELO AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1

10

2009/12940

2013/02828

2013/25292

2011/6030

2013/13487

2012/05264

2010/30320

2013/19273

2004/19672

2012/29874

HARTZER PETRUS VS MATTHEWS HENNIE OK

GAUTA KHATHATSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

POTGIETER PATRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

FARINHA JOSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

GERICKS CORNELIUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MONAKALI BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

TOUTO AMELIA VS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MUSA ISAAC VS MAGNUM SECURITY SERVICE&M.O.P OK

MGIJIMA VUYELWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

ROOS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2013/02907

2013/28314

2013/38959

2012/10370

201/45045

2013/11469

2008/7393

20130/25035

2013/03460

2013/7816

VAN WYK HENDRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

GARRIDO ANTONIO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RAATS JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

YONGA NOMFAZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TEMBO JAMES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOLELE PHUTHI MINISTER OF POLICE

FLORMAP BUILDING VS MR SEABE STANELY

SADEK SAFOORA VS FREDERICKS ARSHAAD

LAVUTA CECELIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NJOBANE XOLILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK
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27

28

29

2005/29423

2011/31690

2012/06098

2013/31664

2008/38903

2012/31984

2013/21794

2013/15772

2013/28305

SIBANDA THANDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
BAKHELE'S TRADING VS WEZIPATH OK
MBETHE VUYISWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
PILLAY YOELAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

DHLAMINI KHOMBOKWAKWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NAIDOO STORM VS MINISTER OF POLICE OK

MC CABE LEANDRA VS MC CABE ERROL OK
NO READINESS CERTIFICATE

MOTAUNG KINGSLEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
NO READINESS CERTIFICATE

MAZIBUKO SIYABONGA VS MINISTER OF POLICE NINP
NO READINESS CERTIFICATE



MATTERS STRUCK OFF/ REMOVED - PRE TRIAL CONFERECNCE

2012/10710

2014/30786

2013/04889

2012/25466

2012/33421

2013/33231

2013/21861

2011/33212

2012/39464

LEBUSHA ENOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

DEKENAH LENNOX VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

MARAIS CHANELLE VS MARAIS GERHARD
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

ZWANE PORTIA VS PREMIER OF GAUTENG
ROMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

MABUZA DUMISANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRILA

LEBERE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

DE BRUYN STEPHANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

LUITLOLENG LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

SIBIYA THABILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL



2013/01135

2012/47577

2013/14582

2013/17027

2012/33084

2012/38755

2013/38054

2013/20846

2012/35558

MCHUNU MFISELENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

MAKHUVHA HECTOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

MASITENG MOSELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
REMOVED ET PRE-TRIAL

MFANYA CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL

PHASHA MAREDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL

BASIL READ VS TRAINING FORCE
STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL

VILIKAZ| LUCY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL

SIMELANE XOLANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL

KULA SIXOLILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL



2013/18485 GABELA MOSES VS MINSTER OF POLICE
STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL



MATTER’S NOT ON THE ROLL, COURT FILE NOT IN COURT

2013/27032  VIBRAMECH VS

2013/27016 MASHABELA COLLINS VS

2013/21426 RENE RAYNIE VS

2010/27328 NEDBANK VS

2013/27744 MNISI SIPHIWE VS

2013/10244 KATAUSHA DAVID VS RAF

2013/33358  TSOELIKE CONSTANCE VS

2013/24741 NDABA M.P. VS

2013/25632 RADEBE THABISO

2009/49326 BRYAN BELCHER PROJECTS VS

2004/04784 BUITENDAG JOHANNES VS



2012/05469

2012/68801

2012/06092

2012/04868

2013/03549

MAPHUMULO .B. VS

MATLABE .P. VS

ELLIS AMELIA VS RAF

NDLOVU .M. VS

VAN ASWAGEN VS



MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL BY NOTICE

2012/07189

2013/34409

2012/03856

2013/29768

2012/47409

2013/17862

2009/2998

2013/36220

2011/10395

2012/17027

2011/42465

2012/10711

2012/35766

2012/38085

2012/25363

2013/09022

2013/25221

NUNU MANDLASI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABUNDA GEORGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATAMBO LUSTY VS MINISTER OF POLICE

KARAMANOLIS MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NKOSI THULANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NXUMALO JAMES LINDA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

CHAFA YOLISWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABOGO AVHASHONI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FIRSTRAND BANK VS RORKE JENECE ENGELA

MAFANYA CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHUZO ELVIS VS PRASA

MOLAHLEHI TSOMPELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SITHOLE AARON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CABRIOLET AUTO VS RYAN ANDRE STARK

POUROULLIS CHRISTOS VS CONSTANTINOU CHRIS

MATSI MAGDELINE VS MEC OF HEALTH

MKHOLISI NOSICELO VS MINISTER OF POLICE



