IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION JOHANNESBURG TUESDAY 11 NOVEMBER 2014

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE DEPUTY JUDGE PRESIDENT MOJAPELO AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1	2009/12940	HARTZER PETRUS VS MATTHEWS HENNIE	OK
2	2013/02828	GAUTA KHATHATSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3	2013/25292	POTGIETER PATRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
4	2011/6030	FARINHA JOSE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
5	2013/13487	GERICKS CORNELIUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
6	2012/05264	MONAKALI BONGANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
7	2010/30320	TOUTO AMELIA VS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
8	2013/19273	MUSA ISAAC VS MAGNUM SECURITY SERVICE&M.O.	P OK
9	2004/19672	MGIJIMA VUYELWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2012/29874	ROOS JACOBUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

11	2013/02907	VAN WYK HENDRICK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
12	2013/28314	GARRIDO ANTONIO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
13	2013/38959	RAATS JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2012/10370	YONGA NOMFAZI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
15	201/45045	TEMBO JAMES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
16	2013/11469	MOLELE PHUTHI MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
17	2008/7393	FLORMAP BUILDING VS MR SEABE STANELY	OK
18	20130/25035	SADEK SAFOORA VS FREDERICKS ARSHAAD	OK
19	2013/03460	LAVUTA CECELIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
20	2013/7816	NJOBANE XOLILE VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK

21	2005/29423	SIBANDA THANDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
22	2011/31690	BAKHELE'S TRADING VS WEZIPATH	OK
23	2012/06098	MBETHE VUYISWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
24	2013/31664	PILLAY YOELAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
25	2008/38903	DHLAMINI KHOMBOKWAKWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT F	UND OK
26	2012/31984	NAIDOO STORM VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
27	2013/21794	MC CABE LEANDRA VS MC CABE ERROL NO READINESS CERTIFICATE	OK
28	2013/15772	MOTAUNG KINGSLEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO READINESS CERTIFICATE	OK
29	2013/28305	MAZIBUKO SIYABONGA VS MINISTER OF POLICE NO READINESS CERTIFICATE	NINP

MATTERS STRUCK OFF/ REMOVED - PRE TRIAL CONFERECNCE

2012/10710	LEBUSHA ENOS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2014/30786	DEKENAH LENNOX VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2013/04889	MARAIS CHANELLE VS MARAIS GERHARD REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2012/25466	ZWANE PORTIA VS PREMIER OF GAUTENG ROMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2012/33421	MABUZA DUMISANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRILA
2013/33231	LEBERE JOHN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2013/21861	DE BRUYN STEPHANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2011/33212	LUITLOLENG LINDIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2012/39464	SIBIYA THABILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL

2013/01135	MCHUNU MFISELENI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2012/47577	MAKHUVHA HECTOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED AT PRE-TRIAL
2013/14582	MASITENG MOSELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED ET PRE-TRIAL
2013/17027	MFANYA CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL
2012/33084	PHASHA MAREDI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL
2012/38755	BASIL READ VS TRAINING FORCE STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL
2013/38054	VILIKAZI LUCY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL
2013/20846	SIMELANE XOLANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL
2012/35558	KULA SIXOLILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL

2013/18485 GABELA MOSES VS MINSTER OF POLICE STRUCK AT PRE-TRIAL

MATTER'S NOT ON THE ROLL, COURT FILE NOT IN COURT

2013/27032 VIBRAMECH VS

2013/27016 MASHABELA COLLINS VS

2013/21426 RENE RAYNIE VS

2010/27328 NEDBANK VS

2013/27744 MNISI SIPHIWE VS

2013/10244 KATAUSHA DAVID VS RAF

2013/33358 TSOELIKE CONSTANCE VS

2013/24741 NDABA M.P. VS

2013/25632 RADEBE THABISO

2009/49326 BRYAN BELCHER PROJECTS VS

2004/04784 BUITENDAG JOHANNES VS

2012/05469 MAPHUMULO .B. VS

2012/68801 MATLABE .P. VS

2012/06092 ELLIS AMELIA VS RAF

2012/04868 NDLOVU .M. VS

2013/03549 VAN ASWAGEN VS

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL BY NOTICE

2012/07189	NUNU MANDLASI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2013/34409	MABUNDA GEORGE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2012/03856	MATAMBO LUSTY VS MINISTER OF POLICE
2013/29768	KARAMANOLIS MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2012/47409	NKOSI THULANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
2013/17862	NXUMALO JAMES LINDA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
2009/2998	CHAFA YOLISWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2013/36220	MABOGO AVHASHONI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2011/10395	FIRSTRAND BANK VS RORKE JENECE ENGELA
2012/17027	MAFANYA CYNTHIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2011/42465	KHUZO ELVIS VS PRASA
2012/10711	MOLAHLEHI TSOMPELA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2012/35766	SITHOLE AARON VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
2012/38085	CABRIOLET AUTO VS RYAN ANDRE STARK
2012/25363	POUROULLIS CHRISTOS VS CONSTANTINOU CHRIS
2013/09022	MATSI MAGDELINE VS MEC OF HEALTH
2013/25221	MKHOLISI NOSICELO VS MINISTER OF POLICE